
marker; description; link(s)
00:03:16; Alex’s An Additional 100 Ornithopters; https://cubecobra.com/cube/overview/2x100
00:03:40; Bolas’s Citadel; https://scryfall.com/card/war/79/bolass-citadel
00:03:42; Tinker; https://scryfall.com/card/ulg/45/tinker
00:04:37; Limbless7’s Ravnica Cube; https://cubecobra.com/cube/overview/u7so
00:04:51; Glare of Subdual; https://scryfall.com/card/rav/207/glare-of-subdual
00:05:11; Watchwolf; https://scryfall.com/card/rav/239/watchwolf
00:05:28; Exava, Rakdos Blood Witch;
https://scryfall.com/card/dgm/69/exava-rakdos-blood-witch
00:05:35; Advent of the Wurm; https://scryfall.com/card/dgm/51/advent-of-the-wurm
00:06:47; aquaone powered v3; https://cubecobra.com/cube/list/aquaone
00:06:48; Sheoldred, the Apocalypse;
https://scryfall.com/card/dmu/107/sheoldred-the-apocalypse
00:06:52; Karakas; https://scryfall.com/card/leg/303/karakas
00:06:55; Moat; https://scryfall.com/card/leg/28/moat
00:06:59; Pest Infestation; https://scryfall.com/card/c21/392/pest-infestation
00:07:07; Minsc & Boo, Timeless Heroes;
https://scryfall.com/card/clb/363/minsc-&-boo-timeless-heroes
00:07:50; Three Seasons of Ice; https://cubecobra.com/cube/overview/Snow-Seasons
00:09:20; Axis & Allies; https://boardgamegeek.com/boardgame/98/axis-and-allies
00:09:34; Land Leeches; https://scryfall.com/card/drk/79/land-leeches
00:09:36; Craw Wurm; https://scryfall.com/card/3ed/190/craw-wurm
00:10:45; MTGO Vintage Cube; https://cubecobra.com/cube/overview/modovintage
00:11:07; Time Vault; https://scryfall.com/card/2ed/275/time-vault
00:11:13; Tezzeret, the Seeker; https://scryfall.com/card/ala/60/tezzeret-the-seeker
00:11:17; Mirage Mirror; https://scryfall.com/card/hou/165/mirage-mirror
00:11:22; Kiora, Behemoth Beckoner;
https://scryfall.com/card/war/232/kiora-behemoth-beckoner
00:11:28; Scheming Fence; https://scryfall.com/card/snc/349/scheming-fence
00:11:33; Saheeli, Sublime Artificer; https://scryfall.com/card/war/234/saheeli-sublime-artificer
00:12:16; Solemnity; https://scryfall.com/card/hou/22/solemnity
00:12:18; Dark Depths; https://scryfall.com/card/csp/145/dark-depths
00:13:10; Tooth and Nail; https://scryfall.com/card/mrd/134/tooth-and-nail
00:13:16; Twincast; https://scryfall.com/card/sok/60/twincast
00:14:39; Lore Seeker; https://scryfall.com/card/cns/62/lore-seeker
00:17:16; Tyranid Prime; https://scryfall.com/card/40k/145/tyranid-prime
00:19:59; Shared Fate; https://scryfall.com/card/mrd/49/shared-fate
00:20:08; Blood Funnel; https://scryfall.com/card/rav/77/blood-funnel
00:20:10; Multani’s Presence (accidentally said Multani’s Decree, wrong card);
https://scryfall.com/card/ulg/109/multanis-presence
00:20:17; Mishra, Artificer Prodigy; https://scryfall.com/card/tsp/243/mishra-artificer-prodigy
00:20:45; Doomsday; https://scryfall.com/card/sld/1115/doomsday
00:20:49; Opposition Agent; https://scryfall.com/card/cmr/651/opposition-agent
00:21:02: Walking Ballista; https://scryfall.com/card/aer/181/walking-ballista
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00:21:05; Dress Down; https://scryfall.com/card/mh2/39/dress-down
00:22:28; Slickshot Show-Off; https://scryfall.com/card/otj/146/slickshot-show-off
00:22:38; Kaervek, the Punisher; https://scryfall.com/card/otj/92/kaervek-the-punisher
00:23:27; Doom Blade; https://scryfall.com/card/m10/93/doom-blade
00:23:37; Fatal Push; https://scryfall.com/card/2xm/343/fatal-push
00:26:28; Arcane Savant; https://scryfall.com/card/cn2/27/arcane-savant
00:26:32; Saw in Half; https://scryfall.com/card/unf/374/saw-in-half
00:26:35; Time Walk; https://scryfall.com/card/lea/83/time-walk
00:26:41; Upheaval; https://scryfall.com/card/ody/113/upheaval
00:26:54; Hymn of the Wilds; https://scryfall.com/card/cn2/7/hymn-of-the-wilds
00:27:28; Sovereign’s Realm; https://scryfall.com/card/cn2/10/sovereigns-realm
00:27:30; Fastbond; https://scryfall.com/card/3ed/194/fastbond
00:27:39; Wastes; https://scryfall.com/card/ogw/184/wastes
00:28:27; Unexpected Potential; https://scryfall.com/card/cns/12/unexpected-potential
00:28:31; Forth Eorlingas!; https://scryfall.com/card/ltc/460/forth-eorlingas!
00:28:34; Elvish Spirit Guide; https://scryfall.com/card/all/89/elvish-spirit-guide
00:28:35; Channel; https://scryfall.com/card/lea/188/channel
00:31:23; From the Catacombs; https://scryfall.com/card/clb/623/from-the-catacombs
00:33:41; Timetwister; https://scryfall.com/card/2ed/85/timetwister,
https://i.imgur.com/O0OL9rE.jpeg
00:34:22; Maddening Hex; https://scryfall.com/card/afc/301/maddening-hex
00:34:55; Thespian’s Stage; https://scryfall.com/card/gtc/248/thespians-stage
00:35:01; Urza’s Saga; https://scryfall.com/card/mh2/259/urzas-saga
00:35:54; Song of the Dryads; https://scryfall.com/card/cmm/324/song-of-the-dryads
00:36:18; Blightsteel Colossus; https://scryfall.com/card/mbs/99/blightsteel-colossus
00:36:49; Luminous Broodmoth; https://scryfall.com/card/iko/316/luminous-broodmoth
00:36:50; Kroxa, Titan of Death’s Hunger;
https://scryfall.com/card/thb/340/kroxa-titan-of-deaths-hunger
00:37:16; Lurrus of the Dream-Den; https://scryfall.com/card/mul/181/lurrus-of-the-dream-den
00:38:20; Abdel Adrian, Gorion’s Ward; https://scryfall.com/card/clb/2/abdel-adrian-gorions-ward
00:38:36; Grim Reaper’s Sprint; https://scryfall.com/card/pip/386/grim-reapers-sprint
00:39:30; Kellogg, Dangerous Mind; https://scryfall.com/card/pip/943/kellogg-dangerous-mind
00:40:02; Magda, the Hoardmaster; https://scryfall.com/card/otj/334/magda-the-hoardmaster
00:40:05; Generous Plunderer; https://scryfall.com/card/big/76/generous-plunderer
00:40:21; Currency Converter; https://scryfall.com/card/ncc/181/currency-converter
00:40:23; Hullbreacher; https://scryfall.com/card/cmr/635/hullbreacher
00:40:44; The Reaver Cleaver; https://scryfall.com/card/dmc/84/the-reaver-cleaver
00:40:57; Anzrag, the Quake-Mole; https://scryfall.com/card/mkm/385/anzrag-the-quake-mole
00:41:32; Satoru, the Infiltrator; https://scryfall.com/card/otj/230/satoru-the-infiltrator,
https://www.moxfield.com/decks/i5cbmvHQMEGfzeJU1pNbxg
00:43:34; Washington Cube Champs blog entry;
https://cubecobra.com/cube/blog/blogpost/179ffeb1-5b3d-4872-90c2-5e3be7f2010e
00:45:03; Oath of Druids; https://scryfall.com/card/g01/2/oath-of-druids
00:45:33; Polymorph; https://scryfall.com/card/mir/82/polymorph

https://scryfall.com/card/mh2/39/dress-down
https://scryfall.com/card/otj/146/slickshot-show-off
https://scryfall.com/card/otj/92/kaervek-the-punisher
https://scryfall.com/card/m10/93/doom-blade
https://scryfall.com/card/2xm/343/fatal-push
https://scryfall.com/card/cn2/27/arcane-savant
https://scryfall.com/card/unf/374/saw-in-half
https://scryfall.com/card/lea/83/time-walk
https://scryfall.com/card/ody/113/upheaval
https://scryfall.com/card/cn2/7/hymn-of-the-wilds
https://scryfall.com/card/cn2/10/sovereigns-realm
https://scryfall.com/card/3ed/194/fastbond
https://scryfall.com/card/ogw/184/wastes
https://scryfall.com/card/cns/12/unexpected-potential
https://scryfall.com/card/ltc/460/forth-eorlingas
https://scryfall.com/card/all/89/elvish-spirit-guide
https://scryfall.com/card/lea/188/channel
https://scryfall.com/card/clb/623/from-the-catacombs
https://scryfall.com/card/2ed/85/timetwister
https://i.imgur.com/O0OL9rE.jpeg
https://scryfall.com/card/afc/301/maddening-hex
https://scryfall.com/card/gtc/248/thespians-stage
https://scryfall.com/card/mh2/259/urzas-saga
https://scryfall.com/card/cmm/324/song-of-the-dryads
https://scryfall.com/card/mbs/99/blightsteel-colossus
https://scryfall.com/card/iko/316/luminous-broodmoth
https://scryfall.com/card/thb/340/kroxa-titan-of-deaths-hunger
https://scryfall.com/card/mul/181/lurrus-of-the-dream-den
https://scryfall.com/card/clb/2/abdel-adrian-gorions-ward
https://scryfall.com/card/pip/386/grim-reapers-sprint
https://scryfall.com/card/pip/943/kellogg-dangerous-mind
https://scryfall.com/card/otj/334/magda-the-hoardmaster
https://scryfall.com/card/big/76/generous-plunderer
https://scryfall.com/card/ncc/181/currency-converter
https://scryfall.com/card/cmr/635/hullbreacher
https://scryfall.com/card/dmc/84/the-reaver-cleaver
https://scryfall.com/card/mkm/385/anzrag-the-quake-mole
https://scryfall.com/card/otj/230/satoru-the-infiltrator
https://www.moxfield.com/decks/i5cbmvHQMEGfzeJU1pNbxg
https://cubecobra.com/cube/blog/blogpost/179ffeb1-5b3d-4872-90c2-5e3be7f2010e
https://scryfall.com/card/g01/2/oath-of-druids
https://scryfall.com/card/mir/82/polymorph


00:45:51; Hold the Perimeter; https://scryfall.com/card/cn2/6/hold-the-perimeter
00:46:23; Swarmyard (should have been Animal Sanctuary?);
https://scryfall.com/card/tsp/278/swarmyard, https://scryfall.com/card/m21/242/animal-sanctuary
00:46:26; Trading Post; https://scryfall.com/card/m13/220/trading-post
00:46:37; Springjack Pasture; https://scryfall.com/card/eve/179/springjack-pasture
00:46:51; California Cube Champs; https://discord.gg/D8ABQRjSyF
00:48:47: Black Lotus; https://scryfall.com/card/leb/233/black-lotus,
https://i.imgur.com/Ozk0eVi.jpeg
00:49:11; Brainstorm; https://scryfall.com/card/ice/61/brainstorm
00:49:40; Mana Leak; https://scryfall.com/card/sth/36/mana-leak
00:50:19; Bodleian Cube; https://cubecobra.com/cube/overview/hgs
00:50:59; Indexing the Bodleian Cube;
https://open.spotify.com/episode/5KaUUpIsdtDT1MLkoEMSF3?si=-dDPzHHzQYagjITKx36l6A
00:52:09; Eiganjo Drift; https://cubecobra.com/cube/overview/eiganjodrift
00:52:13; Eiganjo Drift: Under the Hood;
https://open.spotify.com/episode/2fKi3BsdRDRF02ap8qItLs?si=K-QiMs-DTHSKzWbZ4vIKNg
00:53:47; @aquaonecube; https://x.com/aquaonecube
00:54:25; Boston Cube Party; https://bostoncubeparty.com/
00:54:38; CubeCon; https://cubecon.org/CubeCon2024
00:55:16; Bar-B-Cube; https://topdeck.gg/event/6OIwBoRehaC7GP0ltitX
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